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Amy Ow

From: Camille Leung
Sent: Wednesday, July 1, 2020 10:56 AM
To: noel@nexgenbuilders.com; Robert Pellegrine
Cc: Amy Ow
Subject: FW: Notice sent to Owners within 200 feet and Interested Parties
Attachments: Final Lot 11 Notice and Map.pdf

FYI – Notice sent today 
 

From: Camille Leung  
Sent: Wednesday, July 1, 2020 10:55 AM 
To: 'Dave Michaels' <dm94402@gmail.com>; 'Sam Naifeh' <samnaifeh@sbcglobal.net>; 'Liesje Nicolas' 
<liesjenicolas@gmail.com>; 'Liesje Nicolas' <HighlandsCAPresident@gmail.com>; 'Rick Priola' <hcapres@gmail.com>; 
'Chris Misner' <chrismisner@yahoo.com>; 'Christopher Karic' <ckaric@sellarlaw.com>; 'Deke & Corrin Brown' 
<d.cbrown@comcast.net>; 'Gary Trott' <gary_trott@comcast.net>; 'Thomas Frankel' <frankelt@pacbell.net>; 'Christine 
Tam' <tomfinke2010@gmail.com>; 'Christine Tam' <ctamsm@gmail.com>; 'Mark Luechtefeld' 
<mluechtefeld@gmail.com>; 'Dylan Ashbrook' <dylanashbrook@gmail.com> 
Cc: Steve Monowitz <smonowitz@smcgov.org>; Dave Pine <dpine@smcgov.org>; David Burruto 
(DBurruto@smcgov.org) <dburruto@smcgov.org>; 'Jessica Henderson-McBean' <JHenderson-McBean@swca.com>; 
Kristen Outten <koutten@swca.com>; Amy Ow <aow@smcgov.org> 
Subject: RE: Notice sent to Owners within 200 feet and Interested Parties 
 
Hi Highlands neighbors, 
 
Please see attached for a County notice pertaining to the construction start date after 10 days of this date for a house on 
Lot 11 at 88 Cowpens Way.  This notice has also been mailed to property owners within 200-feet of Lots 9, 10, and 11 of 
the Highlands Estates Subdivision. 
 
Please note contact information provided in the letter for future questions and correspondence.  
 
Thanks! 
 


